
 
Bus Stops 601 (Route A) 601(Route B) 601(R) 

Boarding 

Hotel Clubby Sapporo 7:50     

Hotel Monterey Sapporo 8:00     

JR Tower Hotel Nikko Sapporo 8:10     

Sapporo Aspen Hotel 8:20     

Century Royal Hotel Sapporo 8:30     

Keio-Plaza Hotel Sapporo 8:40     

Boarding 

Holiday Inn Ana Sapporo Susukino   8:00   

Sapporo Tobu Hotel   8:10   

ANA Hotel Sapporo   8:20   

New Otani Inn Hotel   8:30   

Sapporo Grand Hotel   8:40   

Royton Sapporo   8:50   

Boarding 

Art Hotels Sapporo     8:05 

Sapporo Excel Hotel Tokyu     8:15 

Sapporo Tokyu Inn     8:25 

Taipei Sunroute Hotel     8:35 

Tokyo Dome Hotel Sapporo     8:45 

Sapporo-Prince Hotel     8:55 

 ↓  ↓ ↓ 

Rest Stop Kanayama Parking Area Rest 

 ↓  ↓ ↓ 

Alighting 

The Kiroro, a Tribute Portfolio Hotel, 

Hokkaido 
10:20 

Kiroro Resort Mountain Center 10:25 

                 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
      



 
Bus Stops 602 604 

 

Boarding 

Kiroro Resort Mountain Center 15:00 16:50 
 

The Kiroro, a Tribute Portfolio Hotel, 

Hokkaido  
15:10 17:00 

 
↓ ↓  ↓  ↓ 

 
Rest Stop Kanayama Parking Area Rest Rest 

 
↓  ↓  ↓  ↓ 

 

Alighting 

Sapporo Downtown Hotels  

(Same as the table above)  
16:40 18:30 

 
 ↓  ↓  ↓ 

 
Sapporo Downtown Hotels  

(Same as the table above) 
17:40 19:30 

 

 
Sapporo Downtown Hotels  

■ Century Royal Hotel Sapporo: please wait at the entry lobby on 1F of the hotel 15 minutes prior to departure time  

■ Royton Sapporo: please wait in front of baggage depositary on 1F of the hotel 15 minutes prior to the departure time  

■ Sapporo-Prince Hotel: please wait at the east exit of hotel lobby 15 minutes prior to the departure time  

■ Sapporo Grand Hotel: please wait at the lobby on 1F of annex building 15 minutes prior to the departure time  

※Apart from the hotels listed above, please meet up at the hotel lobby 15 minutes prior to the departure 

time 

 

Kiroro Resorts 

■ Kiroro Resort Mountain Center: please wait at Hokkaido Resort Liner Counter on 1F of Kiroro Mountain 

Center 15 minutes prior to the departure time  

 
 
 
 
 
 


